@ CollegeBoard
AP Exam Ordering

AP Exam Invoice: School Copy

6/15/2018 11:41

054176

AMERICAN INDIAN PUBLIC HS
17112TH ST

OCAKLAND, CA 94607

I verify that all of the information provided is accurate to the best of my knowl

MATHEW (DR DA

Signature
Fees

Items

A. Used exams

B. Unused exams

C. Late Testing Exam surcharge

D. Exam Orders placed after the Extension Deadline
E. Score Labels

F. Late-payment fee

Total Fees

Credits

Items

G. Payments

H. Unused Exams Used as Reader Coples
I. Credit for exams replaced by alternates
J. Credit for Late Testing Exam surcharge
K. College Board fee reductions

L. Contractual credit

M. Optlon 1 California Fee Reduction

N. Option 2 California Fee Reduction
Adjustments

Total Credits

AMOUNT YOUR INSTITUTION OWES THE AP PROGRAM

AP Coordinator Name:

Phone:

Check Number:

Pfint Name

Quantity
696
113

L= = I =

Quantity

35

423

ag- 239 - 4L

AP Coordinator Email: mﬁhﬂu)_%ﬂfdﬂu_@g[ﬂ)ﬂhbol&ofﬁ

e

Fee per [tem
$85.00
$15.00
$45.00
$55.00

$100.00
$225.00

Cradits per Item

$15.00
$15.00
$45.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
$59,160.00
$1,695.00
$45.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$60,900.00

Total
$0.00
$0.00

$525.00
$0.00
$13,536.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$14,061.00
%46,835.00




