

## AP Exam Ordering

AP Exam Invoice: School Copy

6/15/2018 11:41

054176

**AMERICAN INDIAN PUBLIC HS** 

171 12TH ST

OAKLAND, CA 94607

AP Coordinator Name: MATTAGE GOLDAN

Phone: 919-332-2462

AP Coordinator Email: matthew attrocken @aimschools.019

Check Number:

Signature	Pfint Name		
Fees			
Items	Quantity	Fee per Item	Total
A. Used exams	696	\$85.00	\$59,160.00
B. Unused exams	113	\$15.00	\$1,695.00
C. Late Testing Exam surcharge	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
D. Exam Orders placed after the Extension Deadline	0	\$55.00	\$0.00
E. Score Labels	0	\$100.00	\$0.00
F. Late-payment fee	0	\$225.00	\$0.00
Total Fees			\$60,900.00

Credits			
Items	Quantity	Credits per Item	Total
G. Payments			\$0.00
H. Unused Exams Used as Reader Copies	0	\$15.00	\$0.00
I. Credit for exams replaced by alternates	35	\$15.00	\$525.00
J. Credit for Late Testing Exam surcharge	0	\$45.00	\$0.00
K. College Board fee reductions	423	\$32.00	\$13,536.00
L. Contractual credit	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
M. Option 1 California Fee Reduction	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
N. Option 2 California Fee Reduction	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments		Professional and American and A	\$0.00
Total Credits			\$14,061.00
AMOUNT YOUR INSTITUTION OWES THE AP PROGRAM			\$46,839.00